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Anlage 10
(zu § 86)

Energieeffizienzklassen von Wohngebiiuden

Endenergie (Ki-
lowattstunden
pro Quadratme-
ter Gebaudenutz-
fliche und Jahr)
<30
<50
<75
<100
<130
<160
<200
<250
> 250

Energieeffizi-
enzklasse
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